¢ obed

UKSPF Grant Awards
Name of Organisation

Castle gatehouse (Capital)

TBC FHSF = Castle drawbridge (capital)

FHSF Improvements to town centre landscaping (capital)

Castle - archaelogy/ literacy and dropping the drawbridge

Tamworth Castle - Clayand Cross Stitch

TBC Comms - love tamworth ARtrail / TV advert and PRfor castle and town
New Urban Era (NUE)

Citizens Advice

Community Together - yr 1 feasibility studies Yr 2 and 3 Community devand cost of living
Heart of Tamworth - HOT volunteers

Support Saffordshire

Dementia Caring

Home Start

TBCtown centre business support and grants (Digital islands)/ markets
TBC 3 Feasibility studies place, tourism, business

Saffs Chambers of Commerce - Ignite business support

SCC-lets get started and grow business support

South Saffordshire College Tamworth - People and skills

26701

18900

14175

47250

32413

37800
89775

Yr2

70000
44500
33375

2607
33581
22500
40000
52472

16526
53400

26064
10500

Yr3

100000
371131
0
50000
37000
10000
47274
37500
50000
99225
16381
24800
60000

39096
14500
497869
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