UKSPF Grant Awards			
Name of Organisation	Y1	Yr2	Yr3
Castle gatehouse (Capital)	26701		
TBC FHSF = Castle drawbridge (capital)			100000
FHSF Improvements to town centre landscaping (capital)			371131
Castle - archaelogy/literacy and dropping the drawbridge	18900	70000	0
Tamworth Castle - Clay and Cross Stitch		44500	50000
TBC Comms - Iove tamworth ARtrail / TV advert and PRfor castle and town	14175	33375	37000
New Urban Era (NUE)		2607	10000
Citizens Advice		33581	47274
Community Together - yr 1 feasibility studies Yr 2 and 3 Community dev and cost of living	47250	22500	37500
Heart of Tamworth - HOT volunteers		40000	50000
Support Staffordshire	32413	52472	99225
Dementia Caring		0	16381
Home Start		16526	24800
TBC town centre business support and grants (Digital islands)/markets	37800	53400	60000
TBC3 Feasibility studies place, tourism, business	89775		
Staffs Chambers of Commerce - Ignite business support		26064	39096
SCC-lets get started and grow business support		10500	14500
South Staffordshire College Tamworth - People and skills			497869

This page is intentionally left blank